TREND MICRO INC.

TREND MICRO INC.,
WKN: 4704

ISIN:  JP3637300009

Overview
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Price
46.08 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-0.90% (-0.42)

JP3637300009
4704
Tradegate
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

6,232 EUR
NIKKEI 225

45.58 EUR (109)
46.54 EUR (107)
45.86 EUR
45.86 EUR
45.78 EUR
46.50 EUR
45.81096 EUR
407

18,645.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23

Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3637300009-2024-04-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3637300009
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3637300009&ID_NOTATION=188600684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3637300009&ID_NOTATION=188600684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c3b8a1d261c80812a78772ab53c9ba45eb0776aa4e423560c9f6a0d9b68fad1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=188e4a15827c00bf7&time=1714430290&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08c84f19bf7edc07240a208cbd7a765f0917b0389f5379499bf09c68c8112c86&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c507cf7e4112c0ec8&time=1714430290&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f1d741334464497782350fc951fb254eb8372ee3a0a9c7b46b3482f713c510f&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0748eb3618a3c1469&time=1714430290&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50835852fc65c2dd904a69c2544e867d8d8d55ea8e5bc9502a4e14229017d828&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1331f44a2de92958b&time=1714430290&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=797182163fdf6a2c0d3466ab671095cb1ac80915f48c81517679d63ef6db10da&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d265db2bbdce44926&time=1714430290&tool=RSC

TREND MICRO INC.

Details
2024/04/26 22:26:36 5Y
Price
46.08 EUR
Difference ©  -0.90%(-0.42) 65.00
General attributes &0.00 |
ISIN JP3637300009 ‘
Symbol 4704 55.00
Exchange Tradegate J l'J
Currency EUR 50.00 H 4 [ \f |
Sector IT-Technology ilw | J \ l
Security type Stock W | ﬂ
45.00
Market cap (m) 6,232 EUR I‘ﬂ J F f\! W |‘|I i
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 | A I
40.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 45.58 EUR (109) 35.00
Ask (Ask size) 46.54 EUR (107)
Open 45.86 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 45.86 EUR
Low 45.78 EUR
Close (prev. day) 46.50 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 45.81096 EUR
Volume (pcs) 407
Trading volume 18,645.06 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 47.19 EUR (101)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 47.35 EUR (71)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 48.96 EUR (153)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 44.27 EUR (118)
6m 1Y 3y YTD High | date 55.30 EUR (2024/02/14)
Perf (%) +31.61% +3.15% +11.54% YTD Low | date 43.10 EUR (2024/02/22)
Perf (abs.) +11.00 +1.40 +4.74 52 Weeks High | date 55.30 EUR (2024/02/14)
Beta 0.67 0.85 0.71 52 Weeks Low | date 34.50 EUR (2023/10/26)

Volatility = 43.39 37.00 30.62
All listings for TREND MICRO INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 46.08 EUR  0.02 3
26
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 7,778.00 JPY 42.57 1,808
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:07 46.00 EUR  0.00 8
26
Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 46.04 EUR  0.00 2
26
Hanover 2024/04/ 08:00 46.04 EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=188600684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1954640
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1954640
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8767
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213689
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/
26

2024/02/
13

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

08:03 45.96 EUR

21:16 56.81 USD

19:30 45.54 EUR

08:08 46.00 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1514816
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1514816
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8766

TREND MICRO INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

(@) TREND.

Contact Details
TREND MICRO INC.

Shinjuku MAYNDS Tower, 2-1-1 Yoyogi -

151-0053 Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-5334-3600

Fax: +81-3-5334-4008

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Trend Micro, Inc. is engaged in the development and sale of security-related products and
services for computers and the Internet. It operates through the following geographical
segments: Japan, North America, Europe, Asia Pacific, and Central and Latin America. The
company enterprises the data security and cyber security solutions for businesses, data
centers, cloud environments, networks and others. Its products include security software for
home & offices, small businesses, data center & cloud, network & web, mobile devices,
personal computer (PC) client products, local area network (LAN) server products, Internet
server & integrated products, and others. The company was founded by Eva Chen, Steve
Chang and Jenny Chang in August 1988 and is headquartered in Tokyo, Japan.

Members of Management Board

Eva Chen

Akihiko
Omikawa

Felix S.
Sterling

Kevin Simzer

Leah
MacMillan

Mahendra
Negi

Max Cheng

Oscar Chang

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ming Jang
Chang
Akihiko
Omikawa
Ikujiro Nonaka

Mahendra
Negi

Tetsuo Koga

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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	TREND MICRO INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	PDF Downloads
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for TREND MICRO INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	PDF Downloads
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



